
OLT SPLITTER 4.1

Regular Price: 350.0

Sale Price: 250.0

PRODUCT ID: 04608

Model OLT Splitter 4.1

Input Ports 1

Output Ports 2–16 (depending on type)

Split Ratio 1:2, 1:4, 1:8, 1:16 (standard options)

Fiber Type Single-mode 9/125 µm

Connector Type SC/APC or SC/UPC

Insertion Loss ≤ 3.5 dB (typical)

Uniformity ≤ 0.8 dB

Return Loss ≥ 50 dB

Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C

Storage Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C

Dimensions Compact module, varies by type

Applications FTTH, GPON, PON networks
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